House

5,424 Sqft - 721 Spruce St, Boulder, Colorado

80302

721 Spruce Street
Boulder, Colorado
%

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
918112
$4,250,000
5

2

1

5,424 Sqft

1914
us

Co
Boulder
Boulder

Boulder O T East &
West & North

80302

Features

'v"

+

View:

Fireplace:

Foothills View

Gas Fireplace, 2+
Fireplaces,
Family/recreation Room
Fireplace, Fireplace
Insert, Living Room
Fireplace, Masonry
Fireplace




