House

5,424 Sqft - 721 Spruce St, Boulder, Colorado 80302









Basic Details

Property Type:	House	
MLS #:	918112	
Price:	\$4,250,000	
Bedrooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Total Square Feet:	5,424 Sqft	
Year Built:	1914	
Country:	US	
State:	co	
County:	Boulder	
City:	Boulder	
Subdivision:	Boulder O T East & West & North	
Zipcode:	80302	

Features

√ View:

Foothills View

√ Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace, 2+
Fireplaces,
Family/recreation Room
Fireplace, Fireplace
Insert, Living Room
Fireplace, Masonry
Fireplace

-